
Year Program graduated from

2017-18 Dr. Ombir, Ph. 9467043867 Ph.D Economics

2018-19 Dr. Prachi Arora, Ph. 7015674495 Ph.D Economics

2018-19 Jyoti, Ph. 8168096085 MA Economics

25000/P.M.2019-20 M.Phil Economics

12000/P.M.2020-2021 M.A. Business Economics
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Name of the employer with contact details 
Department of Higher Education, Govt, of 
Haryana

2020-2021
2020-2021

2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021

2018- 19
2019- 20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18

5-2.2 Placsement of outgoing students during the last five years <2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20,2020-21, 2021-22}
Name of student placsed and contact 
details

Dr. Rahul Panwar, Ph. 9812220678 
Maninder Rana, Ph. 9467601177
Rameen Devi, Ph. 9467338001

Pooja Rani___________________
Rinku Devi, Ph. 9466484942 
Dr. Sunder singh. Ph. 9466571783

Dr. Himani, Ph. 9896051192______
Or. Parveen kumar. Ph. 9996039002 
Priyanka Tariyal, Ph. 9953845061

Dr. Minakshi Lakra, Ph. 8671066005
Mr. Sandeep (8059855835)

Ph.D Economics
M Phil Economics
Ph.D Economics

M.A, Business Economics
M.A. Economics

Ph.D Economics
M.Phil Economics
Ph.D Economics

Ph.D Economics_______
M.A. Business Economics
Ph.d Economics
M.A. Business Economics
Ph.d Economics

Ph.D Economics
Ph.D Economics
Ph.D Economics

Ph.D Economics
M.Phil Economics

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
NIILM University kaithal, Haryana__________
Ministry of Corporate Affairs

Dept, of Secondary Education, Govt, of Haryana 
Dronacharya Degree College, Kurukshetra

Markanda Naional college, Shahabad Markanda 
Department of School Education, Govt, of 
Haryana________________________________
Assistant Professor BPSM University Khanpur 
Kalan Sonepat___________________________
Central Government of India_______________
DSE Haryana

Dept, of Economics, K.U.K.
Kotak Mahendra Bank
DSE Haryana___________
Kotak Mahendra Bank
DSE Haryana

17Q0Q/P.M.
25000/P.M.

Ms. Monika (Contact No. 9541545400)
Mr. Sumit
Dr Roop~RaJ, Ph. 9416649492

Mr. Sumit
Dr. Roop Raj, Ph. 9416649492_______
Ms. Vasudha Jolly (Contact No.
8059611236)

Mr. Shekhar (Contact No. 9896195363) 
Mr. Abhishek Sharma (Contact No. 
9728018837)_____________________
Mr. Rampal Singh

IIHS, K.U.K._____________________
Deputy Director, Ministry of Defence, 
Government of India_____________
JPS Academy Nising______________
Kurukshetra University

Market Committee, Babain, Kurukshetra 
Economics & Statistics
Department, Shimla________________
IIHS, K.U.K. 

As per Haryana govt, rules____________________
As Haryana Govt. & UGC Rules (Assistant professor, 
Level-10, 7th CPC)___________________________
Gross salary 70478__________________________
Gross Salary 79000.

18 lacs per annum 
Gross Salary 2500Q pm 
Gross salary 2 lacs

As per Haryana Govt. Rules
2OQO0/P.M.________________________________
As Haryana Govt. S UGC Rules (Assistant professor. 
Level-10, 7th CPC)

250Q0/P.M.
25000/P.M.
Gross salary 79000 
25000/P.M.
Gross salary 79

Pay package at appointment____________________
As per Haryana Govt. Rules (Assistant Professor Level- 
10, 7th CPC)
As per Haryana Govt. Rules (Assistant Professor Level-
10, 7th CPC)__________________________________
3.5 lacs p.a. ________________________________
9.6 lacs p.a.

Cl^iifjpsrson,
DeportiTienl of Economics 
Kurukii'icli a kH'iversity, 
KURUkSiiE i


